
DATE TIME LOCATION HOME GUEST
Thursday, September 4, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Tarheel Basement Systems VS Town Tavern
Thursday, September 4, 2025 7:30 PM TMSC Blue The Powell Group VS Boone Bike and Touring

Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:00 AM VC Park U15 Boone Bike and Touring VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00 PM VC Park U15 Town Tavern VS The Powell Group

Thursday, September 11, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Boone Bike and Touring VS Town Tavern
Thursday, September 11, 2025 7:30 PM TMSC Blue Tarheel Basement Systems VS The Powell Group

Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:00 AM VC Park U15 Boone Bike and Touring VS The Powell Group
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:00 PM VC Park U15 Town Tavern VS Tarheel Basement Systems

Thursday, September 18, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue The Powell Group VS Town Tavern
Thursday, September 18, 2025 7:30 PM TMSC Blue Tarheel Basement Systems VS Boone Bike and Touring

Saturday, September 20, 2025 11:00 AM VC Park U15 The Powell Group VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Saturday, September 20, 2025 12:00 PM VC Park U15 Town Tavern VS Boone Bike and Touring

Thursday, September 25, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Tarheel Basement Systems VS Town Tavern
Thursday, September 25, 2025 7:30 PM TMSC Blue The Powell Group VS Boone Bike and Touring

Saturday, September 27, 2025 11:00 AM VC Park U15 Boone Bike and Touring VS Tarheel Basement Systems
Saturday, September 27, 2025 12:00 PM VC Park U15 Town Tavern VS The Powell Group

Thursday, October 2, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Boone Bike and Touring VS Town Tavern
Thursday, October 2, 2025 7:30 PM TMSC Blue Tarheel Basement Systems VS The Powell Group

Saturday, October 4, 2025 11:00 AM VC Park U15 Boone Bike and Touring VS The Powell Group
Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:00 PM VC Park U15 Town Tavern VS Tarheel Basement Systems
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10/6-10/10   Make-Up Games for Inclement Weather or Tournament


